
FINISHES

CHAMPAGNE LEAF

A pair of rings form the circular silhouette of this stunning chandelier. Candlesticks around the circumference provide an abundance of
bright, beautiful light. Also available as a wall sconce in Textured Black. The chandelier is available as a single or double tier in
Champagne Silver Leaf or Textured Black. SKU F6233-TBK is exterior or interior, the rest of the family is interior only.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

28.5"
44"
30.75"
101.75"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain
Product Weight: 18.08lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 40
Bulb Quantity: 12
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

48" x 48" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight: 13lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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